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K10332
Waist bag

« Tear-resistant.

« Inner pocket in mesh fabric for easy access to items.

* Headphones loop.

Black

Waist bag in 210D polyester ripstop. Front zip pocket. Inner mesh
pocket. Earphone access.

One Size é

Certifications

VEGAN

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

CN - China
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Dimensions (cm)



KI0332

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logisth@ 10 @ 100

Sizes Width (cm) Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size 36

42

58

12

100




